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?-\ \ _‘ COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE APPLICATION .
108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 ext:2 Fax: (910) 893-2793  www.harnett.org/permits

Central Permitting
*A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION*

h‘é‘uuoownsn: ( (eun T(/sz‘ . Maiing Address;_ ¢ 50 //a//C/ vi'ew ¢
City: Sa n ‘F’"‘C{ state: A) C zip: msg",contacl No: Ql .;éé /415 Emall. q,( fes d C éo\r‘/f"' nel-

APPLICANT*: \g / (j’? L (/ Mailing Address:

City: State;___.__ Zip: Contact No: Email:
*Please fill out applu:am information if different than landowner

Phone #

CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE:

PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: /‘PM d U%Aé () zOoSy 7 ﬁ Lot/ / q Lot Size; 4@'46
State Road # State Road Name C (O < MapBook MZ&CO / 0 / Z |

Parcel: 05 23557 ﬂ N: o i 27 / :
ZomngZAMPIood Zone: _L_ Watershed: _MA_ Deed Book & Pagej‘ 32:! / 0‘ :f}; Jower éompany':

*New structures with Progress Energy as service provider need to supply premise number from Progress Energy.
PROPOSED USE:
Monolithic
0O SFD: (Size ) # Bedrooms:___ # Baths:__ Basement(w/wo bath): Garage: Deck: Crawl Space.____Slab:__ Slab:___
(Is the bonus room finished? (__) yes (__) no w/a closet? (__)yes (__) no (if yes add in with # bedrooms)
0 Mod: (Size ____# Baths____ Basement (w/wo bath) Garage: Site Built Deck: On Frame Off Frame___
(Is the second ﬂoor finished? (__) yes (__)no Any other site built additions? (__) yes (__) no
0O Manufactured Home: ___SW___ DW ___TW (Size X ) # Bedrooms: Garage:___(site built?___) Deck:__(site built?___)

No. Bedrooms Per Unit:

O Duplex: (Size

a ome Occupation: # Rooms: Hours of Operation: #Employees:

Addition/Acce: /Other: (Siz?%ﬁ(f ‘%&W—W gbsets in addition? (___) yes ( )Ano

) *Musf have operable water before final

Existing Septic Tank (Complete Checklist)

Water Supply: \/ County Existing Well New Well T# of dwelllngs using well

Sewage Supply: New Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) County Sewer J{/
Does owner of this tract of land, own land that contains a manufactured home within five hundred feet (500°) of tract listed above? (__) yes ( no

Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead (_)yes (__)no

Structures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings Manufactured Homes: Other (spedfy) ﬂ
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SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON:

If permits are granted | agree to conform to all ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans submitted.

| hereby state that foregoing statements are a e correct to the best of my knowledge. Permit subject to revgcation if false information is provided.
st » N/ /)4
" Signature of Owner or Owner's Agent D

*+}t is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any applicable information about the subject property, including but not limited
to: boundary information, house location, underground or overhead easements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any
- incorrect or missing information that is contained within these applications.™*
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Notes: \( N \
1.) Field Work Completed On 08/12/2016.
2.) Survey Completed Without Benefit Of A Title Report.
3.) Adjoining Owner Information Obtained From County Deed And Tax
Registries. o .
4.) Property Subject To All Easements Or Other Encumbrances Of & ?
Record. [ .
5.) All Distances Shown Are Horizontal Ground Distances, in US g
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Donna Johnson
\

From: Oliver Tolksdorf

Sent: Thursday, July 27, 2017 1:01 PM
To: Donna Johnson

Subject: RE: Septic Question

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Go ahead and revise it with an explanation of what he wants to do and we'll go from there.

Sent from my Verizon 4G LTE Droid

On Jul 27,2017 10:32 AM, Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org> wrote:

Oliver, he has already applied for an existing tank inspection and it was approved. Unfortunately that was back last
September. | can do it as a revision and charge him the revision fee and send back thru you all if you like.

Thank you,

Donna M. Johnson

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep.
Dept. of Development Services

Central Permitting Division

108 E. Front St.

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

910-814-6431 (Office)

910-893-7525 Option 2/3 (Main)

From: Oliver Tolksdorf

Sent: Thursday, July 27, 2017 7:56 AM

To: gtnotes@charter.net

Cc: Donna Johnson <djohnson@harnett.org>
Subject: Septic Question

Glenn,

We can start this out as an existing tank and then change it along the way if it becomes more complicated. Donna
should be able to help you process that application.

Oliver Tolksdorf REHS

Soil Scientist

Harnett County Health Department
910-893-7547
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Donna Johnson

From: Glenn <gtnotes@charter.net>
Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2017 10:31 AM
To: Donna Johnson

Subject: FW: Septic Relocation
Attachments: Distribution movement request.pdf
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Donna,

Good morning | would like to know how | could schedule someone to come look at my current distribution box that |
have marked on the map for possible movement of 15ft NW. Depicted on the map | was going to have a building put up
after the septic tanks were relocated and instead | just put in a concrete drive and would like to extend the drive up past
where the distribution box is.

Thanks

Glenn Tucker
910-308-1418

From: Donna Johnson [mailto:djohnson@harnett.org]
Sent: Tuesday, October 04, 2016 8:07 AM

To: Glenn

Subject: RE: Septic Relocation

It is good for 6 months.

Thank you,

Donna M. Johnson

Harnett County Planning Services

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep.
108 E. Front St.

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

910-814-6431(office)

910-893-2793 (fax)

From: Glenn [mailto:gtnotes@charter.net]
Sent: Tuesday, October 04, 2016 7:29 AM
To: Donna Johnson

Subject: RE: Septic Relocation

Donna,
How long would the below permit be valid?

Thanks



Glenn

From: Glenn [mailto:gtnotes@charter.net]
Sent: Friday, September 30, 2016 6:34 AM
To: 'Donna Johnson'

Subject: RE: Septic Relocation

# 16.50039664
Thanks

Glenn

From: Donna Johnson [mailto:djohnson@harnett.org]
Sent: Thursday, September 29, 2016 3:49 PM

To: Glenn

Subject: RE: Septic Relocation

What is your application number please?

Thank you,

Donna M. Johnson

Harnett County Planning Services

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep.
108 E. Front St.

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

910-814-6431(office)

910-893-2793 (fax)

From: Glenn [mailto:gtnotes@charter.net]
Sent: Thursday, September 29, 2016 3:38 PM
To: Donna Johnson

Subject: RE: Septic Relocation

Donna,

Has environmental delivered the permit to you already?

Thanks

Glenn

From: Donna Johnson [mailto:djohnson@harnett.org]
Sent: Thursday, September 29, 2016 7:51 AM

To: Glenn

Subject: RE: Septic Relocation

If you have already paid for the septic permit, then there is not another fee for that.

Thank you,
Donna M. Johnson
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LiHington, NC 27546
910-81 4-6431(ofﬁce)
910-893-2793 (fax)

From: Glenn [mailto: tnotes charter.net]

Sent; Wednesday, September 28,2016 6:55 AM
To: Donna Johnson

Subject: RE: Septic Relocation

Donna,

Environmental saig they would have me a i i i isti
: ] Permit sometime this week to you for existin , could you tell
this permit and how long it is valid for? : S R e

Thanks

Glenn

From: Donna Johnson [mailto:diohnson@harnett.orq]
Sent: Thursday, August 11, 2016 10:56 AM

To: gtnotes@charter.net

Subject:

If I can help you with anything else with your lot, please let me know. | hope you have a good day!

Thank you,

Donna M. Johnson

Harnett County Planning Services

Project Coordinator/Customer Service Rep.
108 E. Front St.

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

910-814-6431(office)

910-893-2793 (fax)



